


Rocky Alliance This Week

Today Sunday Services

Life Group Maier
Life Group Glover

Mon  Life Group Bertagnolli
Life Group Josephson
Tues Elders’' Prayer
Men’s Study
Sr. Youth
Wed  Ladies’ Study
Life Group Carnahan
Jr. Youth
Thu Ladies’ Studies
Fri Men’s Prayer
Sat
Sun Sunday Services

Life Group Maier

9:00 am
11:00 am
4:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:15 pm
7:30 pm
6:00 am
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:30 am
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
9:30 am
6:30 am

9:00 am
11:00 am
4:30 pm
7:00 pm

Church Contacts

Pastor Kelly Carnahan
Pastor Carson Maier
Church Office
www.rockyalliance.ca

kcarnahan@rockyalliance.ca
carson@rockyalliance.ca
office@rockyalliance.ca
403-845-2610

Elders Board

Don Baker:
Kelly Carnahan:
Chris Giffen:

403-845-5149
403-845-2610
403-418-5399

780-598-0891
403-845-5731

Ryan Glover:
Bob Walton:



5 Day Reading Plan Week 11 (March 15-21):
(O March 15t — Numbers 26-29, Luke 2

(O March 16t — Numbers 30-33, Psalm 35, Luke 3

O March 17th — Numbers 34-36, Luke 4
O
O

March 18th — Deuteronomy 1-3, Psalm 36, Luke 5
March 19th — Deuteronomy 4-5, Luke 6

Youth:

Senior Youth — Tuesdays 7-8pm at the Church

Junior Youth — Wednesdays 7-8pm at the Church

Youth Worship Night — Friday, March 26 7pm

Please fill out a screening form before attending. Available on the
church website or at the Welcome Centre.

Alpha:

We are running an online Young Adults Alpha on Tuesdays at
7:00pm, starting March 23rd. We will be also running an online
Alpha course, open to everyone, after Easter. Contact the Church
Office if you are interested!

Easter Sunday Services:

There will be three Easter Sunday services. 8:30am, 10:00am and
11:30am. Invitations are available at the Welcome Centre. Please
RSVP to the Church Office.




THE PROBLEM
OF SIN

Romans 1:16-32

Sermon Notes:

Listen to sermons online at www.rockyalliance.ca/teaching






